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Pl Bib Surname, name Handicap Time Gap Actual Time  Actual Average
Division 1 (DIV1) (34)
1 3 Juan-Pierre Jacobs Scr 2:13:23,071 - 02:13:23.071 36.44
2 6 Cliff Grant 3 min 2:13:33,024 + 0:09,953 02:16:33.024 35.59
3 2 Michael Kepka Scr 2:13:33,252 + 0:10,181 02:13:33.252 36.39
4 8 Matt Hawthorn 3 min 2:13:33,584 + 0:10,513 02:16:33.584 35.59
5 18 Bryan Wilson 10 min 2:14:17,999 + 0:54,928 02:24:17.999 33.68
6 13  Bill Robinson 7 min 2:14:19,080 + 0:56,009 02:21:19.080 34.39
7 14  Bryan Mcintyre 7 min 2:14:19,725 + 0:56,654 02:21:19.725 34.39
8 5 Sam Jeffries 3 min 2:14:21,942 + 0:58,871 02:17:21.942 35.38
9 23  John Brennand 14 min 2:14:23,082 + 1:00,011 02:28:23.082 32.75
10 4 Mike Hoile Scr 2:14:28,113 + 1:05,042 02:14:28.113 36.14
11 7 Mark Long 3 min 2:14:35,645 + 1:12,574 02:17:35.645 35.32
12 34 Greg Ford 17 min 2:16:18,915 + 2:55,844 02:33:18.915 31.70
13 15 Graeme Orchard 7 min 2:16:25,476 + 3:02,405 02:23:25.476  33.89
14 31 Robert Gaggini 17 min 2:16:52,722 + 3:29,651 02:33:52.722 31.58
15 10 Craig Beddome 7 min 2:16:54,639 + 3:31,568 02:23:54.639 33.77
16 24  Steve Bentley 14 min 2:16:57,928 + 3:34,857 02:30:57.928 32.19
17 30 Shane Gill 17 min 2:17:48,098 + 4:25,027 02:34:48.098 31.40
18 16 Ian Routledge 10 min 2:19:24,791 + 6:01,720 02:29:24.791 32.53
19 26 Con Bastiras 14 min 2:21:07,373 + 7:44,302 02:35:07.373 31.33
20 28 Evan James 17 min 2:21:39,681 + 8:16,610 02:38:39.681 30.63
21 9 George Vlahos 7 min 2:24:04,507 + 10:41,436 02:31:04.507 32.17
22 21  Darren Webb 10 min 2:26:08,048 + 12:44,977 02:36:08.048 31.13
23 11 Simon Veitch 7 min 2:26:59,560 + 13:36,489 02:33:59.560 31.56
24 29 Adam Hughes 17 min 2:28:05,930 + 14:42,859 02:45:05.930 29.44
25 27  Stuart Heseltine 14 min 2:29:18,799 + 15:55,728 02:43:18.799 29.76
26 12  Phillip Bray 7 min 2:31:36,487 + 18:13,416 02:38:36.487 30.64
27 33 David Cox 17 min 2:32:00,479 + 18:37,408 02:49:00.479 28.76
28 32 Ivan Clark 17 min 2:34:02,462 + 20:39,391 02:51:02.462 28.41
29 22  Peter Grivell 14 min 2:35:14,302 + 21:51,231 02:49:14.302 28.72
30 1 Michael Davies Scr 2:41:30,725 + 28:07,654 02:41:30.725 30.09
31 19  Alister Smith 10 min 2:41:49,579 + 28:26,508 02:51:49.579 28.28
DNF 25 Georg Thierry 14 min Withdrawal
DNF 17 Richard Mackenzie 10 min Withdrawal
DNF 20 Luke Dingley 10 min Withdrawal
Division 2 (DIV2) (29)
1 65 Doug Issell 28 min 1:16:43,200 1:16:43,200 01:44:43.200 26.36
2 57 Barry Strapps 15 min 1:18:01,309 + 1:18,109 01:33:01.309 29.67
3 50 Peter Fry 9 min 1:18:05,228 + 1:22,028 01:27:05.228 31.69
4 51 Trevor Earl 12 min 1:18:31,825 + 1:48,625 01:30:31.825 30.49
5 55 Sarah Rawlinson 12 min 1:20:20,419 + 3:37,219 01:32:20.419 29.89
6 66 Allan Rofe 28 min 1:20:54,424 +4:11,224 01:48:54.424 25.34
7 54 David Tichy 12 min 1:21:11,020 + 4:27,820 01:33:11.020 29.62
8 53  Peter Kennedy 12 min 1:21:11,758 + 4:28,558 01:33:11.758 29.62
9 62 Robert Gregory 21 min 1:21:33,076 + 4:49,876 01:42:33.076  26.91
10 59 David Paul 15 min 1:21:45,680 + 5:02,480 01:36:45.680 28.52
11 64 John Toshach 28 min 1:22:27,786 + 5:44,586 01:50:27.786 24.99
\, y

Wiclax * www.wiclax.com

Results - Classification by categories * 24/03/2019 14:54:35 - Page 1/2



\

Pl.

Bib

Surname, name
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
DNF

Non-starters
DNS

58
48
a7
69
49
43
56
63
61
42
44
52
41
40
67
68
46
60

45

Paul Beazley
Stephen Handrick
Ian Lett

Philip Norris

Phil Robinson
Carmelo Scoleri
Rick Gibki
Graham Phillips
Tony Brennand
Eddy Collins
Jean-Noel Seneque
Mark Holland
Duncan Fowler
Geoff Keen

Chris Attrill
Kathleen Jones
Andrew Mott
Fred Guilhaus

Malcolm Ross

Handicap

15 min
9 min
5 min
9 min
9 min
Scr

15 min
21 min
21 min
Scr

5 min
12 min
Scr
Scr

28 min
33 min
5 min
21 min

5 min

Time

1:22:42,705
1:24:44,991
1:25:37,904
1:25:39,375
1:26:16,502
1:27:09,726
1:29:05,732
1:29:28,071
1:30:34,298
1:30:59,885
1:31:04,954
1:34:15,134
1:34:32,753
1:35:39,525
1:36:38,204
1:42:12,607
1:45:46,751
Withdrawal

Gap

+ 5:59,505
+ 8:01,791
+ 8:54,704
+ 8:56,175
+ 9:33,302
+ 10:26,526
+12:22,532
+ 12:44,871
+ 13:51,098
+ 14:16,685
+ 14:21,754
+17:31,934
+ 17:49,553
+ 18:56,325
+ 19:55,004
+ 25:29,407
+ 29:03,551

Actual Time

01:37:42.705
01:33:44.991
01:30:37.904
01:34:39.375
01:35:16.502
01:27:09.726
01:44:05.732
01:50:28.071
01:51:34.298
01:30:59.885
01:36:04.954
01:46:15.134
01:34:32.753
01:35:39.525
02:04:38.204
02:15:12.607
01:50:46.751

Actual Average

28.25
29.44
30.45
29.16
28.97
31.67
26.51
24.98
24.74
30.33
28.73
25.98
29.19
28.85
22.14
20.41
24.91
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